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Tipo Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 SFORZA                    SILVANA           28/11/1963 MI 119,5 Q R   2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 MARCHESI                  NADIA             12/03/1963 MI 101,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 DI LEO                    GIUSEPPE          25/01/1982 AG 99     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 SORTINO                   ARTURO SALVATORE  11/05/1973 AG 97     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 RAFFA                     PAOLA             15/06/1975 SR 94     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 PAPAGNA                   CATERINA          08/07/1962 FG 90 Q R   2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 PULLARA                   SALVATORE         27/06/1976 AG 80 Q R   2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 FRISCIA                   LOREDANA          12/10/1974 AG 76 R    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 SCORDAMAGLIA              ROSARIA           03/04/1971 VV 75 Q S   2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 MONTI                     LUCIA             16/04/1970 LC 73 Q R   2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 GULOTTA                   GIUSEPPE          19/01/1973 TP 73     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 DIMORA                    MARIA             26/06/1979 AG 68 Q    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 BERTACCINI                CINZIA            04/09/1971 FO 64 Q R   2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CRIPPA                    DANIELA           06/07/1978 MI 63 R    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 SOCI                      ALBERTO           27/03/1978 MI 63     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 MARINO                    GERLANDO          17/05/1987 VA 55     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 COLOMBO                   MATTIA            22/02/1982 BG 51 Q    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 FAIONI                    FULVIO            03/07/1978 BG 47 Q    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 CARBONARA                 ANDREA            13/12/1977 SA 45     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 RIBAUDO                   ERIKA             06/09/1979 ME 42,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 KASTRATI                  VENERA            20/05/1975 EE 41 Q    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 GALLIZZI                  SANDRO            26/09/1980 RC 40 Q    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 CUZZUCOLI                 GIUSEPPE          16/06/1978 RC 38 Q    2014 0
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 DIPASQUALE                GIOVANNI          17/01/1978 CT 37     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 DINATALE                  FRANCESCO         18/05/1975 EE 35,5 R    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 PILLA                     MARIA MICHELA     02/02/1966 FG 34 R S   2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 LUMIA                     GIOVANNI          20/04/1976 AG 34     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 RAIMONDO                  SILVIA            22/04/1988 PA 33     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 TROIANO                   VIOLA             01/02/1985 BG 33     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 CIMIN CORRADI             MARGHERITA        22/09/1984 MI 33     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 RUSSO                     SALVATORE         10/09/1984 PA 33     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 BOMBACE                   ELEONORA          02/04/1981 LT 33     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 AMENDOLIA                 GIANLUCA ANDREA   14/05/1973 CT 33     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 CONSOLO                   ADELE VERONICA    10/10/1980 BG 32 G    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 SANTAMARIA                MARTINA           12/08/1983 CL 31     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 DI PAOLA                  MICHELANGELO      05/04/1965 CT 30,5 Q    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 CAMMARERI                 LEONARDA          02/11/1980 TP 30     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 PERRECA                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1977 AV 30     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 MORABITO                  CATERINA          20/04/1985 RC 29,5 L    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 D'AMICO                   FILIPPO           26/10/1979 MI 29,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 MOGLIACCI                 GIUSEPPE          15/05/1978 TP 28     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 PASSONI                   CRISTINA          18/11/1981 MI 28     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 BENCINI                   ALMA SERENA       20/04/1979 MI 27,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 PARACUOLLO                ELENA             27/09/1969 NA 27,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 PATANE                    TERESAMARIA       29/04/1979 CT 27,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 TRECALLI                  MARCO             11/10/1974 PA 27 T    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 BULZIS                    ANNALISA          22/12/1984 BA 27     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 TARTARO                   CELESTINO         20/10/1982 BA 26,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 TARANTINO                 MARCO             26/11/1983 LE 26     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 FANIGLIULO                MIRKO             13/05/1978 TA 25,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 FERRERI                   CARMELO           14/07/1986 MI 25,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 STUCCHI                   TIZIANO           08/11/1979 LC 25     2014 0
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 FUMAGALLI                 OMBRETTA          12/08/1964 MI 24 R    2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 BUCCA                     ELENA             22/03/1974 MI 22,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 VILLA                     ALESSANDRA        29/04/1967 MI 22,5     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 PETRILLO                  ROSA              04/05/1975 AV 16     2014 0

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 UMILE                     MARIO             04/02/1984 CH 12     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 DI PANGRAZIO              MARIA RITA        18/05/1962 AQ 96 Q    2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 COSENTINO                 MAIDA SARA        19/06/1983 CT 54 Q    2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 VIGNA MOIRAGHI            ENRICA            28/10/1967 MI 51 R    2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 SEBASTIANO                SERENA            01/02/1978 AV 51     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 BOCCOLINI                 GABRIELE          07/11/1985 BR 42     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 SARCINELLA                RICCARDO          11/02/1984 BG 37     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 MURGANO                   MARIO             08/12/1984 EN 36     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 CALA'                     ROBERTO           18/06/1986 BG 34     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 CASPANI                   MATTEO            27/03/1976 MI 33     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 BRAMATI                   MARCO             18/06/1988 BG 32,5     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 CORTONE                   ANGELA            17/08/1974 NA 32     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 SANSONE                   SALVATORE         11/08/1967 PA 31,5     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 NOVARINA                  MASSIMILIANO      20/01/1983 MI 29     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 CORNO                     MICHELE           24/08/1982 MI 26     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 CAVALLERETTI              ANGELO            25/09/1963 MI 23     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 BRAMBILLA                 LUCA              17/01/1979 MI 22,5     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 ACQUAVIVA                 DANILO ROBERTO    30/04/1978 LE 22,5     2014 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 MECCA                     CATERINA          15/09/1976 TO 0     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 PRATTICO'                 GIUSEPPE          08/03/1982 MI 101,5     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 STUCCHI                   GIULIANA          07/08/1961 MI 73,5     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 ROSSETTI                  MARCO             04/03/1985 MI 49     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 CALIGIURI                 CARLO ANTONIO     13/03/1966 CZ 49     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 FIORELLA                  VINCENZO          12/04/1983 FG 45     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 REITANO                   ROCCO             17/12/1968 RC 44,5 Q R   2014 0
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 SORRENTINO                GENNARO           19/10/1991 SA 40     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 CASCINO                   CORINNA           27/11/1984 PA 36     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 MAFRICI                   DOMENICA          03/07/1984 RC 35     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 MAURI                     FEDERICO          24/08/1990 MI 34     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 TORTORA                   ANNALAURA         18/08/1983 SA 33,25     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 CAMELIA                   VENERA            08/04/1987 ME 30     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 GRADOZZI                  GIACOMO           01/02/1977 AP 30     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 CARBONARA                 ANNALISA          12/01/1973 BA 29     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 TODINO                    MICHELE           13/02/1973 MI 26,5     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 HERNANDEZMATOS            YUSLEIDYMIGDALIA  18/11/1976 EE 25,5 R    2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 VIOLANI                   GIUSEPPINA        29/04/1979 RC 23,5 R    2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 LO CICERO                 MICHELE           21/04/1983 PA 23,5     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 FUGATTI                   MARCO             21/04/1989 BZ 20     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 GRIGGI                    MASSIMO           16/03/1979 PC 19,5     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BRUZZANITI                VINCENZO ANTONIO  12/06/1966 RC 18,5 S    2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 GANZINELLI                CHIARA            29/11/1980 CR 16,5 R    2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 ANZELMO                   ANNAGRAZIA        24/05/1974 MI 13,88 R    2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 ZANIER                    ENRICO            26/10/1968 MI 13     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 CARUSO                    MARCOANTONIO      18/07/1980 CT 12     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 STUCCHI                   MONICA            01/10/1968 LC 12     2014 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 PISANU                    FRANCESCA         20/10/1990 MI 6     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 MARCHESI                  NADIA             12/03/1963 MI 165,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 LONGO                     CINZIA ELISABETTA 10/03/1973 RC 110,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 BANFI                     MARIA ALESSANDRA  08/07/1970 MI 96,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 SCORDAMAGLIA              ROSARIA           03/04/1971 VV 87 Q S   2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 GULOTTA                   GIUSEPPE          19/01/1973 TP 85     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 TUNDIS                    ALESSANDRO        10/10/1972 CS 82     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 SISTI                     DONATO            02/07/1978 CH 78,5 Q    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 CALLACI                   PAOLO             06/02/1983 AG 68 Q    2014 0
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 VASILE                    LIVIA             18/12/1977 SR 67,5 Q R   2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 CRIPPA                    DANIELA           06/07/1978 MI 63 R    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 SOCI                      ALBERTO           27/03/1978 MI 63     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 TOBIA                     FRANCESCA         13/04/1983 TP 55     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 GUARNERI                  LUCA GIUSEPPE     06/05/1965 MI 49 R    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 RIBAUDO                   ERIKA             06/09/1979 ME 48,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 IERO                      DOMENICAANNAMARIA 02/04/1984 RC 47     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 GALLIZZI                  SANDRO            26/09/1980 RC 46 Q    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 CARBONARA                 ANDREA            13/12/1977 SA 45     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 DINATALE                  FRANCESCO         18/05/1975 EE 44,5 R    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 DI PAOLA                  MICHELANGELO      05/04/1965 CT 40,5 Q    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 CUZZUCOLI                 GIUSEPPE          16/06/1978 RC 39 Q    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 MODAFFARI                 FRANCESCO         19/07/1980 RC 38     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 SQUILLACE                 MARCO             04/04/1984 TO 37,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 SFRECOLA                  MARIAGABRIELLA    24/12/1983 BA 37 S    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 CASTRIOTA                 GIORGIO           07/10/1977 LE 36,5 Q    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 RUGGIRELLO                GIUSEPPE          08/01/1985 AG 36     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 MANZONE                   CRISTINA          28/04/1979 TP 34     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 TRUNCALI                  GIAMPIERO         28/08/1984 AG 33,5 Q    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 LUMIA                     GIOVANNI          20/04/1976 AG 33     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 RAIMONDO                  SILVIA            22/04/1988 PA 33     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 BOMBACE                   ELEONORA          02/04/1981 LT 33     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 AMENDOLIA                 GIANLUCA ANDREA   14/05/1973 CT 33     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 PULICE                    FRANCESCO         31/01/1986 CS 32,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 SCARDIGNO                 VINCENZO          12/07/1973 BA 32 R    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 DI GIORGIO                STEFANIA          17/12/1982 BG 31,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 BANFI                     GIOVANNA          08/05/1974 MI 30,5 R    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 CAMMARERI                 LEONARDA          02/11/1980 TP 30     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 PERRECA                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1977 AV 30     2014 0
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 MORABITO                  CATERINA          20/04/1985 RC 29,5 L    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 BERARDI                   FRANCESCO         28/02/1989 BA 28,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 MOGLIACCI                 GIUSEPPE          15/05/1978 TP 28     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 VIZZARI                   CARMELO           06/04/1985 RC 28     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 PASSONI                   CRISTINA          18/11/1981 MI 28     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 PATANE                    TERESAMARIA       29/04/1979 CT 27,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 TRECALLI                  MARCO             11/10/1974 PA 27 T    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 BALLONE                   VINCENZO          23/05/1980 PA 27     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 BULZIS                    ANNALISA          22/12/1984 BA 27     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 PIROLA                    CHIARA            05/07/1980 BG 27     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 TARTARO                   CELESTINO         20/10/1982 BA 26,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 ZULLO                     IDA               26/08/1982 BN 26,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 TARANTINO                 MARCO             26/11/1983 LE 26     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 ZAPPA                     ALESSANDRO        01/06/1987 MI 26     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 UGGE                      CLARA             18/02/1985 LO 26     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 GRANATO                   VINCENZO          16/07/1985 NA 25     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 STUCCHI                   TIZIANO           08/11/1979 LC 25     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 MASDEA                    LUIGI             17/01/1986 KR 24,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 LIGORIO                   PIETRO            10/03/1957 TA 23,5 R    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 ABBRUZZESE                FRANCESCO         09/05/1986 CS 23,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 FRAZZINGARO               ROBERTA           08/11/1983 CS 22,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 BUCCA                     ELENA             22/03/1974 MI 22,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 VILLA                     ALESSANDRA        29/04/1967 MI 22,5     2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 LIBERTELLA                GIUSEPPE          15/04/1980 AG 21,5 Q R   2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 SCOTTI                    LAURA             24/09/1976 MI 15,5 R    2014 0

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 LOPORCARO                 ROSALBA           16/01/1980 BA 13 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 INCARBONA                 MARIA GRAZIA      05/06/1974 TP 135 L Q R  2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 PAVINATI                  EMANUELA          03/11/1975 MI 135 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 BARONI                    PATRIZIA          18/02/1967 MI 127 Q R   2014 0
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 ROSA                      GIUSEPPE          14/03/1972 OR 123     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 PALOSCIA                  AGNESE            11/01/1976 BA 114,5 Q R   2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 CAZZANIGA                 ESTER MARGHERITA  02/01/1983 MI 106 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 ARZANO                    TIZIANA           02/05/1972 LT 99     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 DE PALMA                  MARIANNA          28/10/1976 BG 74,5     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 LIBERTELLA                LORENA GIACOMA    29/05/1983 AG 74 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 COMOTTI                   MARA              26/01/1986 BG 72,5 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 GALLI                     SABRINA           29/05/1986 MI 72     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 PRATTICO'                 GIUSEPPE          08/03/1982 MI 70,5     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 BORDENGA                  LOREDANA          23/10/1982 AG 70 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 PIZZINO                   CLAUDIA           22/10/1982 CS 68     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 D'ALESSANDRO              MARCO             23/07/1971 CS 65 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 MANTIA                    ROSSELLA          06/09/1974 MI 63 Q R   2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 MASSARO                   ELISABETTA        23/10/1985 BR 62 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 MIGLIETTA                 ILARIA            14/10/1976 LE 62     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 BOVINO                    AMALIA            05/01/1981 BN 61 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 MAVIGLIA                  ANTONIA           07/04/1986 RC 58 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 TRASACCO                  TERESA            16/02/1974 CE 57 Q R   2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 PATTI                     ROSETTA MARIA CARM28/02/1973 CT 56 L    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 AMATO                     PAOLOMARIO        01/09/1976 EE 53     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 TORNETTA                  LIDIA             28/07/1985 AG 52     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 LOMBARDO                  EMANUELA          05/12/1982 PA 52     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 FERRANTE                  SABRINA           02/02/1983 AG 51 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 DELIDDO                   DANIELE           28/06/1982 BA 47,5     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 CANNISTRACI               MONIA             31/10/1980 ME 47     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 POLIZZI                   CARLA             13/12/1985 PA 45     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 GUALTIERI                 MARGHERITA        26/04/1985 KR 45     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 RAO                       OLIMPIAILARIA     08/04/1988 CS 44,5     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 GARIBOLDI                 ILARIA            27/04/1986 MI 40     2014 0
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 BALACCO                   ANASTASIA         27/10/1982 BA 39 S    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 FUMAGALLI                 ANNA LISA         16/07/1974 MI 38 Q R   2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 POLETTI                   STEFANO           03/08/1987 MI 38     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 PEREGO                    BEATRICEMARIAANTON05/08/1986 LC 38     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 MANCUSO                   ANGELA PATRIZIA   08/02/1980 MI 38     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 TOMASETTA                 MARTINA           01/08/1987 AV 37     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 DIMO                      FRANCESCO         07/03/1981 LE 36 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 MOTTA                     SILVIA            16/06/1989 LC 36     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 MONZIO COMPAGNONI         CRISTIAN          07/12/1988 BG 36     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 GHISLENI                  ELISA             30/01/1988 LC 36     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 BAGLIO                    CLARA             02/08/1986 ME 36     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 LA MALFA                  MARIA ROSARIA     13/12/1986 VV 35,5 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 VITI                      FILIPPO           23/06/1986 LU 35     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 CRIPPA                    MARCO             08/02/1979 MI 34,5     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 FERRENTINO                MARIASSUNTA       15/12/1988 NA 34     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 VERTOLONE                 GIANLUCA          11/05/1979 SA 34     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 PITERI                    ARIANNA           26/04/1977 TR 33 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 SALVI                     CRISTINA          16/10/1989 BG 33     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 LANCELLOTTI               MARIAGRAZIA       28/03/1988 PZ 33     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 SCHIATTARELLA             TERESA            30/09/1987 NA 33     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 GAMBINO                   ANNALISA          27/05/1982 PA 33     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 GAGLIOTTI                 ROBERTA           01/06/1976 CT 32 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  55 RAIMONDO                  IRENE             02/10/1981 PA 32     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  56 MONTEFUSCO                CATERINA          20/04/1966 NA 31     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  57 MIRABILE                  FEDERICA          19/02/1986 LE 30 R S   2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  58 DEGRAZIA                  SIMONA            28/03/1987 TR 29     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  59 FALABELLA                 CLAUDIA           05/06/1985 MI 29     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  60 MANGIERI                  NICOLA            29/07/1981 FG 29     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  61 TAURISANO                 SIMONA            12/01/1985 SA 27,5     2014 0
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  62 LEONE                     FRANCESCO         01/04/1975 CS 27 L    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  63 D'ARENA                   VINCENZA          30/10/1974 SA 27 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  64 BENIGNO                   FILIPPO           10/01/1987 AG 27     2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  65 MACI                      MARIACRISTINA     07/12/1965 MI 26,5 R    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  66 TODARO                    GIUSEPPINA        04/11/1979 AG 21,5 Q    2014 0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  67 SCICHILONE                MARIA LETIZIA     20/09/1976 AG 20,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 DEL FAVERO                ANNALISA          12/11/1970 MI 117,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 MORLEO                    ANNA              06/07/1977 LC 93,5 Q R   2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 SACCO                     VINCENZA          18/02/1969 FG 93 Q    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 RAINERI                   GIUSY             05/05/1975 TP 89,5 Q R S  2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 SPARACINO                 LEO               05/09/1976 AG 88,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BETTI                     ANNA              19/05/1975 MI 84,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 ORGANISTA                 FRANCESCO SAVERIO 30/05/1983 NA 81     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 VELLA                     SALVATORE         06/11/1979 CL 75 Q    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 BARATTO                   ANDREA            05/06/1977 MI 74     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 VARSALONA                 SONIA             09/10/1973 EE 72 Q R   2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 COLOMBO                   ROBERTA           26/03/1972 MI 67 Q R   2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 ABBRUZZESE                MARIA             20/01/1979 EE 61,5 Q R   2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 MACAIONE                  MARIA TERESA      22/01/1984 ME 61     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 LEGNANI                   ELENA MARIA       17/03/1976 MI 61     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 CALLACI                   PAOLO             06/02/1983 AG 57 Q    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 FEDELE                    CAROLA            03/04/1985 BG 57     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 CARDACI                   ANGELA            27/01/1982 ME 57     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 BRIVIO                    STEFANIA MARIALUIS05/04/1980 MI 56,5 Q    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 DE SARIO                  LETIZIA           13/12/1977 BA 55,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 CANNONE                   DOMENICO          26/03/1981 BA 55 Q    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 GUARNERI                  LUCA GIUSEPPE     06/05/1965 MI 52 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 MENNILLO                  ANTONELLA         29/03/1972 NA 51     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 LEONE                     ANNA              31/07/1971 MI 49,5     2014 0
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 VERGINE                   VINCENZO          11/08/1978 LE 48     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 RUSSO                     LUCIANNA          19/07/1973 FG 47 Q    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 CARPANI                   MARTA             10/11/1980 MI 46 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 PANZERI                   SILVIA MARISA     02/09/1956 BG 44 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 BAGNACANI                 ANNALISA          14/06/1977 MI 43,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 VARDARO                   DEBORA            15/10/1969 MI 41     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 TORRISI                   VINCENZO          09/03/1984 CT 40     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 REDAELLI                  ELISA             28/01/1973 MI 38 Q    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 QUARTACOLOSSO             GABRIELLA         28/11/1978 LE 37,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 GIULIANI                  ERICACLAUDIA      24/03/1988 MI 36     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 RUGGIRELLO                GIUSEPPE          08/01/1985 AG 36     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 RONCHI                    SELENA FRANCESCA  15/12/1976 MI 35 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 ASTA                      FRANCESCO         25/05/1985 RG 35     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 RUSSO                     ALISIA            20/09/1977 RM 34 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 ROVELLI                   ERIKA             19/05/1984 MI 34     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 COLOMBO                   CHIARAAGNESE      17/09/1988 MI 33,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 SOMMA                     LIBERA ANNA       14/06/1980 NA 33 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 PIRRERA                   NORINA            04/05/1987 AG 33     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 CAGGIULA                  ELISA             30/04/1986 LE 33     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 CRIPPA                    GAIA              14/11/1985 MI 33     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 CORONA                    MARZIA RITA MARIA 20/10/1982 CT 33     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 PONTI                     ILARIA            11/01/1978 MI 33     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 PAINI                     ELENA             22/09/1969 SO 32,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 SACCHI                    ELENA             01/02/1981 MI 31,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 FUSCA'                    EMANUELE          11/06/1980 VV 31,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 PERRONE                   GRAZIELLA         05/02/1982 CS 30     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 BRAMBILLA                 MATTEO            09/10/1988 BG 29     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 MASTROGIULIO              ROSSANA           12/07/1986 BA 29     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 CRUCIATO                  CHIARA SERENA     27/07/1981 LE 28     2014 0
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 CROSALI                   CLAUDIA           19/05/1978 MI 27,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 CONDINA                   FLORIANA          12/11/1981 CO 27,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 DAMIANO                   GIUSEPPINA        04/12/1969 CS 27 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 PIAZZA                    SILVIA            13/01/1978 MI 26,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 CRIPPA                    SIMONA            22/05/1970 MI 25,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 PARMA                     MONICA            19/02/1979 MI 25,5 R    2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 ROCCA                     CARMELA           28/03/1981 RM 24,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 SPINELLI                  ELENA             23/03/1974 MI 23     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  61 LEOPIZZI                  PAOLA             12/11/1972 LE 22     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  62 MARCHESE                  MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE 11/12/1977 TP 20,5     2014 0

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  63 LOPORCARO                 ROSALBA           16/01/1980 BA 13 R    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 PULVIRENTI                VERONICA          28/08/1968 MI 146,5 Q R   2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 FABRETTO                  NATALIA           23/11/1975 MI 146 R    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 VALENTI                   MARIA PAOLA       17/05/1978 MI 131 Q    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 STRAVALACI                GIUSEPPA          16/08/1970 MI 123 Q R   2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ARLATI                    SELENA            31/03/1982 MI 119 Q    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MAZZEO                    FLORIANA          18/11/1981 SA 111,5 Q R   2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 LONGO                     PALMARITA         03/05/1980 LE 111,5     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MUSCO                     ANTONIA           22/10/1966 BN 106 Q R   2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 COLOMBO                   ANNA              12/03/1982 BG 102 Q    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 D'AGOSTINO                SILVIA            17/05/1980 LE 101 Q R   2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 GALBIATI                  ADELE MARIA       28/01/1966 MI 88 Q    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 BOSCHIROLI                PAOLA             09/04/1968 MI 81 Q    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 TOMASELLI                 ANGELICA          07/04/1978 CT 73 Q    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 ATZAS                     CLAUDIA           05/12/1977 OR 64     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 BONETTO                   ESTHER            30/06/1969 MI 63 R    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 CORRENTE                  MARIA CRISTINA    20/09/1974 ME 59 Q    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 BOVINO                    FILOMENA          15/04/1970 BA 57,5 S    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 VITERITTI                 IVANA             17/10/1972 CS 56,5 R    2014 0
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A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 PERRI                     CARMELINA         06/01/1979 KR 51,5 R    2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 MAGGI                     CRISTINA          02/04/1985 MI 51     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  21 MANZO                     MATTEO            17/08/1977 SA 39     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  22 DEFELICE                  LAURA             21/07/1987 MI 31     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  23 ROCCA                     FRANCESCA         19/06/1982 EN 31     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  24 CIACCI                    MARILENA          25/12/1976 BG 29,5     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  25 ENSABELLA                 MANUELA           04/11/1979 RC 28,5     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  26 CATUARA                   MARIAROSA         15/11/1984 AG 27,5     2014 0

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  27 BELLUNO                   CLORINDA          08/02/1978 SA 25,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 FILOCAMO                  ROSSANA           12/11/1961 RC 104,5 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 RONCHI                    SALLY ANGELA      17/11/1981 MI 96,5 Q R   2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 PORATELLI                 MICHELA           31/08/1975 MI 94,5 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 DI PIETRO                 ELISABETTA        01/10/1971 MI 89 Q R   2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DI MEO                    ANTONIA           30/08/1973 RM 86 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 CERRETO                   MADDALENA         02/09/1972 NA 85 Q R   2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 COLOMBO                   ANNA              12/03/1982 BG 84 Q    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 MAZZEO                    FLORIANA          18/11/1981 SA 77,5 Q R   2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 GALATI SARDO              ERIKA             11/11/1980 ME 74,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 LAURETANO                 LUCIA             25/06/1981 LT 74 Q    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 VESSICHELLI               ANGELA            19/08/1969 BN 73,5 Q    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 SANGALLI                  ELENA             13/07/1980 MI 73     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 COLOMBO                   ELISA             17/08/1981 MI 65,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 PASQUINELLI               FRANCESCA         20/11/1976 VT 64 Q    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 COSTA                     MARIA CRISTINA    08/10/1968 PA 61,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 TOMASELLI                 ANGELICA          07/04/1978 CT 60 Q    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 FARINA                    MARIA EGIDIA      07/01/1962 MI 59,5 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 BOVINO                    FILOMENA          15/04/1970 BA 57,5 S    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 ANDREONI                  VALENTINA         29/06/1983 BG 57     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 GALBIATI                  ADELE MARIA       28/01/1966 MI 51,5 Q    2014 0
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A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 ROSSI                     LAVINIAELISA      13/09/1986 MI 51 Q    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 VITERITTI                 IVANA             17/10/1972 CS 48,5 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 BARBA                     MARGHERITAANTONEL 05/06/1986 CL 46     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 PERRI                     CARMELINA         06/01/1979 KR 45,5 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 VECCHIONE                 LUISA             25/08/1975 NA 43 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 BONETTO                   ESTHER            30/06/1969 MI 42 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 MANZO                     MATTEO            17/08/1977 SA 39     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 SARNATARO                 RAFFAELA          07/06/1976 NA 37 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 D'ALESSIO                 ANTONELLA FRANCESC11/11/1983 MI 36 Q    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 SILVESTRI                 DANIELA           18/02/1985 MI 36 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 RADAELLI                  BEATRICE          18/02/1981 LC 36     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 DEFELICE                  LAURA             21/07/1987 MI 31     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 MARTINO                   MARIANA           22/11/1986 CE 30,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 CIACCI                    MARILENA          25/12/1976 BG 29,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 IPPOLITO                  FRANCESCA         02/10/1971 ME 28 R    2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 D'ONOFRIO                 PAOLA             20/10/1982 BN 28     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 CATUARA                   MARIAROSA         15/11/1984 AG 27,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 BRAMBILLA                 VERA              03/04/1977 MI 27     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 MOTTA                     GIULIA            03/02/1988 MI 26     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 PAVONE                    ANTONELLA         15/11/1964 PE 24     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 RECUPERO                  MARIACONCETTA SEBA20/01/1978 ME 23     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 TAGLIETTI                 ALESSANDRAALICE   02/11/1985 MI 20,5     2014 0

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 VANONI                    ROBERTA           01/07/1973 VA 20 R    2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 LONGO                     PALMARITA         03/05/1980 LE 115,5     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MUSCO                     ANTONIA           22/10/1966 BN 106 Q R   2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 COLOMBO                   ELISA             17/08/1981 MI 97,5     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 SANGALLI                  ELENA             13/07/1980 MI 84     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PARISI                    VITO              04/01/1985 CZ 81,5     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 GALBIATI                  ADELE MARIA       28/01/1966 MI 78,5 Q    2014 0
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A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 COSTA                     MARIA CRISTINA    08/10/1968 PA 71     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 BOLLA                     ALESSANDRA        19/03/1985 MI 60     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 ATZAS                     CLAUDIA           05/12/1977 OR 58     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 BARBA                     MARGHERITAANTONEL 05/06/1986 CL 41     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 SILVESTRI                 DANIELA           18/02/1985 MI 36 R    2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 ENSABELLA                 MANUELA           04/11/1979 RC 28,5     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 D'ONOFRIO                 PAOLA             20/10/1982 BN 27     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BRAMBILLA                 VERA              03/04/1977 MI 27     2014 0

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 VANONI                    ROBERTA           01/07/1973 VA 20 R    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 TRIFINO                   MARIA             01/06/1975 KR 96 R    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 LAURETANO                 LUCIA             25/06/1981 LT 74 Q    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 DE STEFANI                LIZA              08/06/1971 MI 65 Q R   2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 FARINA                    MARIA EGIDIA      07/01/1962 MI 57,5 R    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MIRAGLIA                  SONIA             04/05/1982 MT 51,5 Q    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BONETTO                   ESTHER            30/06/1969 MI 39 R    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 SARNATARO                 RAFFAELA          07/06/1976 NA 37 R    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 VECCHIONE                 LUISA             25/08/1975 NA 37 R    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 IPPOLITO                  FRANCESCA         02/10/1971 ME 28 R    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 SERGIO                    GIOVANNA          04/03/1980 LE 26 Q    2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 BELLUNO                   CLORINDA          08/02/1978 SA 25,5     2014 0

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 RECUPERO                  MARIACONCETTA SEBA20/01/1978 ME 23     2014 0
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